
Corrigendum to Regulation (EC) No 1891/2006 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 18 December
2006 on multiannual funding for the action of the European Maritime Safety Agency in the field of response to

pollution caused by ships and amending Regulation (EC) No 1406/2002

(Official Journal of the European Union L 394 of 30 December 2006)

In the contents and in the title, on page 1:

for: ‘1891/2006’,

read: ‘2038/2006’.

L 30/12 EN Official Journal of the European Union 3.2.2007


